
Jamboree & Michelson Pedestrian Bridge
Pre-Bid Industry Outreach
Wednesday, June 26, 10 a.m. (PDT)

No. First Name Last Name Email Industry Organization

1 Jorge Oropeza Jorge@commerceservices.biz

2 Andre Abajian andre@socalremoval.com

3 Hushmand Associates, Inc. hai@haieng.com

4 Sylvia Avendano savendano@asgcorps.com

5 Rouzbeh Afshar rafshar@verdantas.com

6 Dolly Adams dadams@integrityrebarplacers.com

7 Jerry Chen info@eesgi.com

8 Naren Damani naren@eximeng.com

9 Jacob Carlson Jacob.carlson@q-railing.com

10 Joseph Schulte Joes@powellconstructors.com

11 Nilesh Shah nilesh@propowerservices.com Other IPPS

12 Geok Ser Lee geokser@gmail.com

13 Ashley Marani amarani@usa-nova.com Other NOVA Services

14 Jose Figueroa Jose.figueroa@globalppedist.com

15 Bill De Jong bill@dmbraunco.com

16 Dan Whisler dwhisler@plpsocal.com

17 Michael Robinson robinson@rhainc.net

18 Jose Chinchay jchinchay@Imrae.com Other IMRAE dba CoatMasters Coatings Installation Group 

19 Toni Vrapi toni@mariorormano.com

20 Nichole Pagenkopp admin@exteriorproducts.net

21 Mario Romano Mario@marioromano.com Manufacturing Romano Studio, LLC (M|R WALLS)

22 Dwayne Henry info@moorelectric-sd.com Energy, Chemical, Utilities Moor Electric Inc.

23 Michael Tamola michael.tamola@dywidag.com

24 Carol Dubree carold@rtengineering.net

25 daniel Markwell dmarkwell@nc-lc.com

26 Naree Kim naree_kim@sysmetgroup.com

27 Camille Trinkle camille.trinkle@clarklandresources.com Real Estate Clark Land Resources, Inc.

28 Tom Myers tmyers@waremalcomb.com Real Estate Ware Malcomb

29 Sean Mahan sean_mahan@att.net Other So Cal Arbor Care

30 Luke Corsbie lcorsbie@waremalcomb.com

31 Eric Namisniak enamisniak@waremalcomb.com

32 JIm Parker jlparker@pcl.com

33 Eric Ceja Eric@exclusivemetalsfabrication.com

34 Gijs Van der Velden Gijs@mx3d.com High Tech - Hardware MX3D

35 Thomas Sturm Tsweldingsolutions@gmail.com

36 Kimberly Bullock kimberly@jbullock.com

37 Hashmi Quazi hquazi@converseconsultants.com Other Converse Consultants

38 Edward Wong edward@western-painting.com

39 David Ortiz estimating@inlinerail.com

40 David Calvo dcalvo@fluoresco.com

41 Landon Smith estimating@selectelectricinc.com

42 Mary Silvera msilvera@stroerandgraff.com

43 Luicci Nader Bids@nationwidecontractors.net

44 Parakram Reddy Estimating@HZSengineering.com Transportation & Distribution HZS Engineering

45 Khalid Nasim knasim@falcon-ca.com

46 Tariq Malik tmalik@falcon-ca.com

47 Rick Suttles r.suttles@capital-ic.com

48 Ruel del Castillo ruel.delcastillo@coastsurvey.com Consulting Coast Surveying, Inc.

49 Kaitlind Frazier cdanache@keller-na.com Other Keller North America

50 Jose Castillo jcastillo@structuraltec.com

51 William Kent farzad@ztcgrp.com Consulting ZTC

52 Cole Hofberg chofberg@ztcgrp.com

53 walter steimle wsteimle@ztcgrp.com Other ZTC

54 Mery Santos mery@gla.world

55 Javier Barrientos JavierB@RTEngineering.net Consulting RT Engineering & Associates

56 Grace Tell gtell@primaengr.com Consulting Prima Engineering

57 Yolanda Laverde Yolanda@gla.world

58 Jakob Chaudhary Jakob@Chaudhary.com Other Chaudhary and Associates, Inc

59 Carrie Davis Carrie.Davis@Psomas.com

60 Andrea de Leon andrea@gritngravelco.com Other Grit & Gravel, Inc/Miranda Logistics

61 Eric Birkhauser e.birkhauser@perkinseastman.com

62 Tina Carter tcarter@structuraltec.com Transportation & Distribution Structural Technologies

63 Jack Arizcuren jarizcuren@structuraltec.com Other Structural Technologies

64 Shaun Guertin Sguertin@weoneil.com Advertising/Marketing/PR W.E. O'Neil Construction

65 BYRON WANN BYRON@MIXRIGHT.COM Manufacturing RIGHT MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS
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66 Gabriela Sandoval gsandoval@teamues.com Consulting Universal Engineering Services

67 Kyle Preish kyle@tectureinc.com Manufacturing Tecture

68 Toni Vrapi Toni@marioromano.com Manufacturing Romano Studio, LLC (M|R WALLS)

69 Margo Gawelko margo.gawelko@atkn.com Other Guy F. Atkinson Construction, LLC

70 Carlo Gomez Carlo@marioromano.com Manufacturing Romano Studio, LLC (M|R WALLS)

71 Keith Gillfillan kgillfillan@moffattnichol.com Consulting Moffatt & Nichol 

72 Maria Villegas mtvillegas@walshgroup.com Other Walsh Construction Company II, LLC

73 Dustin McGrath dmcgrath@walshgroup.com Other Walsh Construction 

74 Austin Scheiber ascheiber@consultaegis.com Consulting Aegis Project Controls

75 Phil Adams padams@bristolmsi.com Other Bristol Management Services, Inc.

76 Bryson Miller Bryson@jandlcon.com Energy, Chemical, Utilities J&L Constructors Inc.

77 Arvin Chaudhary arvin@chaudhary.com Consulting Chaudhary & Associates (DBE, SBE) Land Surveying

78 Jill Zander Jill.Zander@mbakerintl.com Consulting Michael Baker International, Inc.

79 Ari Elden Aelden@structuraltec.com Government - State & Local Structural Technologies 

80 Matt Buchanan matthew.buchanan@gprsinc.com Other Ground Penetrating Radar Sevices

81 Sherry Weinmeier sherry.weinmeier@stantec.com Transportation & Distribution Stantec Consulting Services Inc.

82 Bryant "Rudy" Rudolph rudy@brconcepts1.com Other BR Concepts Building Solutions LLC.

83 Eric Peterson ep445588@gmail.com Real Estate Exterior Products Corp. 

84 Dina Rochford Drochford@leightongroup.com Consulting Verdantas 

85 John Hill hill@rhainc.net Other Robinson Hill Architecture, Inc.

86 Erin Smith erin.e.smith@cbre.com Real Estate CBRE

87 Kasper Siderius kasper@mx3d.com Manufacturing MX3D

88 Luke Justice ljustice@jandlcon.com Energy, Chemical, Utilities J&L Constructors Inc.

89 Eric Peterson eric@exteriorproducts.net Real Estate Exterior Products, Corp. 

90 Phil Balmeo pbalmeo@moffattnichol.com Transportation & Distribution Moffatt & Nichol


